
2024 WC Derby Weekend Class Sponsors-To Date 

Flannery Motorsports--------------Sportsman 600------$500---Friday Night Thunder 

Marchbank Racing-------------------Outlaw 600----------$500---Sunday 

Marchbank Racing------------4th WC Pro Enduro--------$1,000 

Marchbank Racing--------------------Pro Champ----------$3,000---Sunday 

Northern Parts & Recreation------Pro Lite---------------$500---Saturday 

Pitlick & Wick------------------------61st WC Derby--------$2,000 

Wahl Brothers-------------------------F-500------------------$500---Sunday 

WCDC------------------------------------Sweet 16-------------$1,500 

WCDC--------------------------------- 61st WC Derby---------$15,000 

Woody’s Traction Products--4th WC Pro Enduro--------$3,000 

 

+ Artic Cat, Polaris, Ski-Doo, Pats Motorsports/Yamaha  

Manufacturers will pay contingency money on their Formula III brand at the 61st WC Derby Final in  

Eagle River, WI. 

 

1st Place---$7,500 

2nd Place---$5,000 

3rd Place---$2,500 

+ Arctic Cat, Polaris, Ski-Doo 

Manufacturers will pay contingency money on their Pro Champ brand at the 61st Derby Class Final in  

Eagle River, WI. 

 

Arctic Cat--1st Place-$3,000, 2nd Place-$2,000, 3rd Place-$1,000 

Polaris------1st Place-$1,000, 2nd Place-$750, 3rd Place-$500 

Ski-Doo-----1st Place-$1,000 

+ Arctic Cat, Polaris 

Manufacturers will pay contingency money on their Pro Enduro brand at the 4th WC Pro Enduro Final in  

Eagle River, WI 

 

Arctic Cat—1st Place-$500 

Polaris-------1st Place-$2,000, 2nd Place-$1,000, 3rd Place-$500 


